

State of Misconsin 1997 - 1998 LEGISLATURE

LRBa2648/1 GMM:jlg:jf

SENATE AMENDMENT 3, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 876

May 7, 1998 - Offered by JOINT COMMITTEE ON FINANCE.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 20: delete "participate in" and substitute "administer".
3	2. Page 3, line 8: delete "participate in" and substitute "administer".
4	${f 3.}$ Page 3, line 9: delete "participate in" and substitute "administer the pilot
5	program under this subsection may, with the approval of the department of health
6	and family services, permit other counties to participate in the pilot program. The
7	county that is selected to administer".
8	4. Page 3, line 14: on page 1, line 4, of the material inserted by assembly
9	amendment 1, after "use" insert "or permit any other county participating in the pilot
10	program to use".
11	(END)